
NORTH BAY LEAGUE
Badminton Schedule –2013-2014

First Practice Date:  Monday, February 10, 2014
 
 
 
 Match Start Times:  4:00 p.m.
No. of Contests:  24 + 2 scrimmages – 1 day of a tournament counts as two matches unless only one match played.
Spring Break:   3/17 through 3/21/2014.   If school is on Spring Break, matches can be changed by the schools

 with the permission of the Athletic Director/Principal.

Thursday, March 6, 2014
 
 
 
 Thursday, April 10, 2014

 Roseland U. Prep @ Windsor
 
 
 
 Windsor @ Roseland U. Prep


 Santa Rosa @ Maria Carrillo

 
 
 Maria Carrillo @ Santa Rosa

 Montgomery @ Analy
 
 
 
 Analy @ Montgomery

 Elsie Allen @ Petaluma
 
 
 
 Petaluma @ Elsie Allen

 Casa Grande @ Piner
 
 
 
 
 Piner @ Casa Grande


Tuesday, March 11, 2014
 
 
 
 Tuesday, April 15, 2014

 Windsor @ Casa Grande
 
 
 
 Casa Grande @ Windsor

 Montgomery @ Roseland U. Prep
 
 
 Roseland U. Prep @ Montgomery

 Maria Carrillo @ Petaluma
 
 
 
 Petaluma @ Maria Carrillo

 Analy @ Elsie Allen
 
 
 
 
 Elsie Allen @ Analy

 Piner @ Santa Rosa
 
 
 
 
 Santa Rosa @ Piner

Thursday, March 13, 2014

 
 
 Thursday, April 17, 2014

 Casa Grande @ Montgomery
 
 
 
 Montgomery @ Casa Grande

 Petaluma @ Santa Rosa
 
 
 
 Santa Rosa @ Petaluma

 Windsor @ Elsie Allen
 
 
 
 Elsie Allen @ Windsor

 Roseland U. Prep @ Maria Carrillo
 
 
 Maria Carillo @ Roseland U. Prep.

 Analy @ Piner
 
 
 
 
 Piner @ Analy


Tuesday, March 25, 2014
 
 
 
 Monday,  April 21, 2014

 Casa Grande @ Analy
 
 
 
 Analy @ Casa Grande

 Elsie Allen @ Maria Carrillo
 
 
 
 Maria Carrillo @ Elsie Allen

 Santa Rosa @ Windsor
 
 
 
 Windsor @ Santa Rosa

 Piner @ Montgomery
 
 
 
 Montgomery @ Piner

 Petaluma @ Roseland U. Prep
 
 
 
 Roseland  U. Prep @ Petaluma


 

Thursday, March 27, 2014

 
 
 Wednesday, April 23, 2014

 Maria Carrillo @ Casa grande
 
 
 
 Casa Grande @ Maria Carrillo

 Analy @ Roseland U. Prep
 
 
 
 Roseland U.  Prep @ Analy

 Windsor @ Petaluma
 
 
 
 Petaluma  @ Windsor

 Montgomery @ Santa Rosa
 
 
 
 Santa Rosa @ Montgomery

 Elsie Allen @ Piner

 
 
 
 Piner @  Elsie Allen


Monday, March 31, 2014
 
 
 
 Friday, April 25, 2014

 Analy @ Windsor
 
 
 
 
 Windsor @ Analy

 Santa Rosa @ Elsie Allen
 
 
 
 Elsie Allen  @ Santa 
Rosa
 
 
 
 Petaluma @ Montgomery
 
 
 
 Montgomery @ Petaluma

 Piner @ Maria Carrillo
 
 
 
 Maria Carrillo @  Piner

 Roseland U. Prep @ Casa Grande
 
 
 Casa Grande @ Roseland U. Prep

Wednesday, April 2, 2014

 
 
 Tuesday, April 29, 2014

 Casa Grande @ Santa Rosa
 
 
 
 Santa Rosa @ Casa Grande

 Roseland U. Prep @ Elsie Allen
 
 
 
 Elsie Allen @ Roseland U. Prep

 Windsor @ Montgomery
 
 
 
 Montgomery @ Windsor

 Maria Carrillo @ Analy
 
 
 
 Analy @ Maria Carrillo

 Petaluma @ Piner
 
 
 
 
 Piner @ Petaluma


Friday, April 4, 2014
 
 
 
 Thursday, May 1, 2014

 Elsie Allen @ Casa Grande
 
 
 
 Casa Grande @ Elsie Allen

 Santa Rosa @ Roseland U.  Prep
 
 
 
 Roseland U. Prep  @ Santa Rosa

 Analy @ Petaluma

 
 
 
 Petaluma @ Analy

 Montgomery @ Maria Carrillo
 
 
 
 Maria Carrillo @ Montgomery

 Piner @ Windsor
 
 
 
 
 Windsor @ Piner

 

Tuesday, April 8, 2014
 
 
 
 Tuesday, May 6, 2014

 Casa Grande @ Petaluma
 
 
 
 Petaluma @ Casa Grande

 Montgomery @ Elsie Allen
 
 
 
 Elsie Allen @ Montgomery

 Santa Rosa @ Analy
 
 
 
 
 Analy @ Santa Rosa

 Maria Carrillo @ Windsor
 
 
 
 Windsor @ Maria Carrillo

 Roseland U. Prep. @ Piner
 
 
 
 Piner @ Roseland U.  Prep


 

NBL Seeding for Qualifying Tournament & Select All-League:  Thursday, May 8, 2014, 6:00 p.m.  Place: TBA



NBL Qualifying Singles Tournament:  Friday, May 9, 2014, 4:00 p.m.  Site:   TBA

 Doubles Tournament:  Saturday, May 10, 2014, 9:00 a.m.  Site: TBA
NCS Entry Deadline:  Sunday, May 11, 2014
NCS Bracket Development Meeting:  May 11, 2014 
NCS Championships:  Saturday, May 17, 2014, Newark Memorial High School


